Sterling

Adjustable Wrench

Product Features

 Exceeds International Standards I1SO 6787-1982
+ Precision manufactured jaw and knurl for
noiseless positive engagement

15 Angle provides greater leverage
Quality Chrome Vanadium finish

Super thin jaw head allows access to tight spaces

Product Attributes

Carded Retail

OPP Bag Product Code

AW-150
AW-150R
AW-200
AW-200R
AW-250
AW-250R
AW-300
’[ AW-300R
' AW-375
AW-375R

Sterling’ watimane soustabic Wrench

OCOPYRIGHT SHEFFIELD GROUP 2022. All prices exclude GST. E&OE

1300 74 333 4353

+ Ergonomically designed handle
« Noiseless, low rattle
 Professional Quality

Note: This product contains ne aluminium

Size

150mm (6")

200mm (8"

250mm (107

300mm (12")

375mm (15"

sterlingtools.com.au

Sterling

CR-V Alloy Steel

OPP BAG

PERFECT FOR
VENDING
MACHINES

Packaging Opening
OPP Bag

, 0-20mm (M1 - M16)
Carded Retail
OPP Bag

, 0-24mm (M1-M18)
Carded Retail
OPP Bag

, 0-29mm (M1 -M22)
Carded Retail
OPP Bag

, 0-34mm (M1 - M24)
Carded Retail
OPP Bag

, 0-43mm (M1 -M33)
Carded Retail
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