

Adjustable Wrench

Adjustable Wrench

Product Features

- Exceeds International Standards ISO 6787-1982
- Precision manufactured jaw and knurl for noiseless positive engagement
- 15° Angle provides greater leverage
- Quality Chrome Vanadium finish
- · Super thin jaw head allows access to tight spaces
- Ergonomically designed handle
- Noiseless, low rattle
- Professional Quality

SilexUin

Note: This product contains **no** aluminium

Sterling

CR-V Alloy Stee

OPP BAG PERFECT FOR VENDING MACHINES

Carded Retail



Product Attributes

0 mm (10/2).

Product Code	Size	Packaging	Opening
AW-150	150mm (6")	OPP Bag	0-20mm (M1 - M16)
AW-150R		Carded Retail	
AW-200	200mm (8")	OPP Bag	0-24mm (M1 - M18)
AW-200R		Carded Retail	
AW-250	250mm (10")	OPP Bag	0-29mm (M1 - M22)
AW-250R		Carded Retail	
AW-300	300mm (12")	OPP Bag	0-34mm (M1 - M24)
AW-300R		Carded Retail	
AW-375	375mm (15")	OPP Bag	0-43mm (M1 - M33)
AW-375R		Carded Retail	

©COPYRIGHT SHEFFIELD GROUP 2022. All prices exclude GST. E&OE.

Adjustable Wrench | Data Sheet | December 21, 2022 4:53 PM

